
Edward A. Reynolds West Side High School                          Staff Directory 2017-2018 

NAME POSITION ROOM Email 

Suffet, Lilit Principal (Head of Science Dept)   Main Office  lilit@earwshs.net 
Chenault, Mark AP (Head of History Dept)   mark@earwshs.net  
Schmitz, Kristin   AP (Head of Math Dept)   Main Office  Kristin@earwshs.net 
Morris, Sam AP (head of Special Education)  sam@earwshs.net 

McGlockling, Bernard Payroll Secretary   Bernard@earwshs.net  
Guzman, Louisa Main Office  Main Office  Louisa@earwshs.net  
Lugo, Jackie  Main Office  Main Office JackieL@earwshs.net  
Zarnoch, Linda  Main Office (CASS system)   linda@earwshs.net  

Nembhard, Mardory Parent Coordinator  Main Office  mardory@earwshs.net  
Navas, Lissette Attendance Outreach   
Jones, Sharon MetroCards/ Lunch Forms/ Copy Rm*  Sharon@earwshs.net  
Peoples, Doreen Attendance Support   Doreen@earwshs.net  
Hernandez, Denise Attendance  Data Main Office  denise@earwshs.net  

Bouchard, Albert DEAN, Music   
Williams, Troy  DEAN, Save Room   122 troy@earwshs.net  
Geter, Njeri DEAN, English   
Mackie, Jozef Dean, Phys. Ed 122  

SCHOOL SAFETY SCHOOL SAFETY FRONT DESK  
Norad; Mitchell; Medford  

Front Door   

Badell, Cynthia  Level 3: School Safety    

Bitton-Satlin, Beth Social Worker   bethbitton@yahoo.com  
Fennelly, Jeffrey Social Worker   jjfennel@gmail.com  
Keramati, Azeen  Social Worker   azeen@earwshs.net  

Ruley, Joan  Guidance Counselor  joan@earwshs.net  
Zuckerman, Beth  Guidance Counselor  Main Office  bethb@earwshs.net  

D’Amour, Mary  Librarian/ ELA teacher Back Room mary@earwshs.net  

Anderson, Laura  Math   laura@earwshs.net  
Chen, Daniel  Math/ Digital IT, Technology 

Coordinator 
 danielc@earwshs.net  

Hirschberg, David Math/Science Special Education   david@earwshs.net   
Huff, Candice  Math Special Education   Candice@earwshs.net  
    
Penn, Kevin  Math    kevin@earwshs.net  
Weller, Mark  Math     markw@earwshs.net  
Wnorowski, Joanna  Math    Joanna@earwshs.net  

Science Department     

Andrews, Andrea Science    andrea@earwshs.net 
Cajigas, Roxanne Bio & Gen Science   raul@earwshs.net 
Hirschberg, David Math/Science Special Education   david@earwshs.net   
Payne, Jordan Science    
Cabarribias, Beverly Science    
White, Sherry Science Special Education   sherry@earwshs.net  
Ravelo, Alex Science   



Blette, Christopher  Global History  chris@earwshs.net  
Mann, John US History   john@earwshs.net  
Milardo, Rheanna US History     rheanna@earwshs.net  
Silverberg, Sophie    
Scott, Norman  Global & US History   norman@earwshs.net  
Camacho, Brandon    
Solow, Joel    
Steward, Cheryl Social Studies Special Education   Cheryl@earwshs.net  
Torres, Mark  Global History    markt@earwshs.net  

Caine, Wanda English   wanda@earwshs.net  
Frank, Sarah English Special Education    sarahfr@earwshs.net  
D’Amour, Mary  ELA/ Librarian   mary@earwshs.net  
Meltzer, Carl English   carl@earwshs.net  
Mills, Rene English  rene@earwshs.net  
Papageorge, Helene English   Helen@earwshs.net  
Schoffel, Mike  English Special Education  mike@earwshs.net  
Geter, Njeri English    

Echeverri, Indra  Phys. Ed  GYM indra@earwshs.net  
Mackie, Jozef Rugby   

Bouchard, Albert Music  albert@earwshs.net  
Harper, Jeremy Visual Arts   Jeremy@earwshs.net  

Corno, Annalisa Spanish Language Arts   annalisa@earwshs.net  

Huff, Candice Special Education Coordinator  caroline@earwshs.net 
Durasko, Marlen School Psychologist  (Fridays Only)   marlen@earwshs.net  
Corbo, Stephen  Speech Therapist   Stephen@earwshs.net  
Zimmerman, Troy Clerical Support   tzimmerman@schools.nyc.gov  

Batista, Carmenchu Paraprofessional   Carmenchu@earwshs.net  
Saint Hilaire, Norberis Paraprofessional    

Deane, Sonia  LYFE Center Coordinator  Daycare Sonia@earwshs.net  
Vasquez, Carla LYFE Center Worker Daycare Carla@earwshs.net  
Villaneuva,  Teresa LYFE Center Worker  Daycare Teresa@earwshs.net  

Mikolay, Linda Nurse Ryan Center   
Quirolo, Adrienne Social Worker, Ryan Health Center Tues/Thurs Adrienne@earwshs.net  

Computer Lab   203  
Computer Lab  227  
Computer Lab   327  
Gripp, Kristen  Generation Ready   Kristen@earwshs.net  
Custodial Staff Ali; Mike; Ivan; Sam    
    
Chen, Daniel  Technology Coordinator, Math/ 

Digital IT 
 danielc@earwshs.net  

Teachers’ Lounge  200   
Teachers’ Lounge   302   
Records Room   118  
 


